NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

INVESTIGATIONAL NEW DRUG COMMITTEE

DISeEASE SITE COMMITTEE MEETING
OPEN AGENDA

Friday, April 27, 2007 ~ 14.00 — 16.30
Room: Churchill B

Chair: Karen Gelmon

2.00 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

(20"

(20"

(20"

(20"

4:30 p.m.

Welcome

FINAL TRIAL REPORTS

IND.164 Dr. S. Chia
IND.170 Dr. B. Thiessen
IND.175 CRC and NSCLC Dr. G. Goss; Dr. E. Chen

New / Planned Studies, Report from Closed IND meeting

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

BMS new anticancer agents in development Dr. S. Galbraith
Bristol-Myers Squibb

GSK new anticancer agents in development Dr. M. Koehler
Glaxo Smith Kline

NCI US : CTEP update. Dr. J. Dancey
Cancer Therapy Evaluation Program, NCI Bethesda

Adverse Event Reporting: Assessment of Causality Dr. A. Arnold,
Juravinski Cancer Centre, Hamilton

Adjourn



