NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

INVESTIGATIONAL NEW DRUG COMMITTEE

DISEASE SITE COMMITTEE MEETING OPEN AGENDA

Friday, April 27, 2007 ~ 14.00 – 16.30 Room: Churchill B

Chair: Karen Gelmon

2.00 p.m.	Welcome	
	FINAL TRIAL REPORTS	
	IND.164 IND.170 IND.175 CRC and NSCLC	Dr. S. Chia Dr. B. Thiessen Dr. G. Goss; Dr. E. Chen
2:25 p.m.	New / Planned Studies, Report from Closed IND meeting	
2:50 p.m. (20')	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS BMS new anticancer agents in development	Dr. S. Galbraith Bristol-Myers Squibb
(20')	GSK new anticancer agents in development	Dr. M. Koehler Glaxo Smith Kline
(20')	NCI US : CTEP update. Cancer Therap	Dr. J. Dancey by Evaluation Program, NCI Bethesda
(20')	Adverse Event Reporting: Assessment of Causality	Dr. A. Arnold, Juravinski Cancer Centre, Hamilton
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	